Residency Class  |Pharmacy School |Where PGY2?

Amundson, Briana K.

Behlers, Quinton B.

Birschbach, Matthew J.

Darby, Alaina B.

Duewell, Brittney E.

Judd, Ellen

Mckernan, Jessica M.

Nelson, Maggie

North, Claire

Novak, Alison R.

Richardson, Kelly J.

Twigg, Abigail

Arabi, Jessica L.

Berak, Bradley M.

Creal, Kevin

Hood, Domini M.

Martin, Trent

Mayer, Bradley A.

Millis, Olivia M.

(Formerly: Lee)

O'Keefe, Mary M.

Robles, Michael

Schmidt, Kasey N. (Formerly:

Reeves)

2018-2019

2018-2019

2018-2019

2018-2019

2018-2019

2018-2019

2018-2019

2018-2019

2018-2019

2018-2019

2018-2019

2018-2019

2019-2020

2019-2020

2019-2020

2019-2020

2019-2020

2019-2020

2019-2020

2019-2020

2019-2020

2019-2020

University of Wisconsin
University of lowa
University of Wisconsin
University of Tennessee
Concordia University of
Wisconsin

University of Wisconsin
University of Minnesota
University of Nebraska
University of lowa
University of Wisconsin
University of North
Carolina

University of Wisconsin
University of Michigan
Wayne State University
University of Nebraska
Creighton University
University of North
Carolina

University of Wisconsin
Concordia University of
Wisconsin

University of Mississippi
University of lllinois -

Chicago
Creighton University

PGY2 Oncology Pharmacy Resident Froedtert & the Medical
College of Wisconsin Milwaukee, WI

PGY2 Critical Care Pharmacy Resident - Nebraska Medicine

PGY2 Pharmacy Informatics Resident Froedtert & the Medical
College of Wisconsin Milwaukee, WI

PGY2 Critical Care Pharmacy Resident Froedtert & the Medical
College of Wisconsin Milwaukee, WI

PGY2 Oncology Pharmacy Resident Froedtert & the Medical
College of Wisconsin Milwaukee, WI

PGY2 Oncology Pharmacy Resident Froedtert & the Medical
College of Wisconsin Milwaukee, WI

PGY2 Critical Care Resident - University of Colorado

PGY2 Emergency Medicine Pharmacy Resident - Froedtert & the
Medical College of Wisconsin Milwaukee, W1

PGY2 Critical Care Pharmacy Resident - Froedtert & the Medical
College of Wisconsin Milwaukee, WI

PGY2 Solid Organ Transplant Pharmacy Resident - Cleveland
Clinic; Cleveland, OH

PGY2 Informatics Pharmacy Resident Froedtert & the Medical
College of Wisconsin Milwaukee, WI

PGY2 MUSP Pharmacy Resident UC Davis Health System;
Sacramento, CA

PGY2 Critical Care Pharmacy Resident - Froedtert & the Medical
College of Wisconsin Milwaukee, WI

PGY2 Oncology Pharmacy Resident - Froedtert & the Medical
College of Wisconsin Milwaukee, WI

PGY2 Emergency Medicine Pharmacy Resident - Froedtert & the
Medical College of Wisconsin Milwaukee, W]

PGY2 Oncology Pharmacy Resident - Froedtert & the Medical
College of Wisconsin Milwaukee, WI

First pharmacist position after graduation

Clinical Pharmacist - Froedtert & the Medical College of
Wisconsin Milwaukee, WI

Informatics Clinical Pharmacist - Oschner Health System;
New Orleans, LA

Surgical/Neuroscience ICU Clinical Pharmacist - University
of lowa Hospitals and Clinics

Clinical Pharmacist - Froedtert & the Medical College of
Wisconsin Milwaukee, WI

Clinical Pharmacist - Froedtert & the Medical College of
Wisconsin Milwaukee, W1

Clinical Pharmacist - Froedtert & the Medical College of
Wisconsin Milwaukee, WI



Sharpe, Abigail R.

Weierstahl, Kaytie

Bagnall, Larae

Brusch, Daniel*

Denny, Kailey E.

Kitzke, Taylor*

Koppinger, Shelby

Langenstroer, Elizabeth

McCullough, Emilee R.

Miller, William O.

Rourke, Kelli

Sielatchom Noubissie, Lionel

K.

Vu, Truong V.

Wermers, Michaela E.

Autry, Brian J.

Belmonte, Laura

Duncan, Nathan*

Grahl, Justin J.

Langell, Samantha

Long, Edward

Parisi Mercado, Michael J.

Patel, Ruchi

Pilo, Kristin M.

2019-2020

2019-2020

2020-2021

2020-2021

2020-2021

2020-2021

2020-2021

2020-2021

2020-2021

2020-2021

2020-2021

2020-2021

2020-2021

2020-2021

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

University of Wisconsin
Lake Erie College of
Osteopathic Medicine
University of Wisconsin
University of Wisconsin
University of Mississippi
University of Wisconsin
Wayne State University
University of Wisconsin
Concordia University of

Wisconsin

St. Louis College of
Pharmacy

University of Colorado
University of Colorado
Medical College of
Wisconsin

University of Wisconsin
University of lowa
University of Wisconsin
University of Missouri -

Kansas City

Concordia University of
Wisconsin

Wayne State University
University of Wisconsin
University of lowa

Wayne State University

University of Wisconsin

PGY2 Emergency Medicine Pharmacy Resident - Froedtert & the
Medical College of Wisconsin Milwaukee, W1

PGY2 Emergency Medicine Pharmacy Resident Medical University

of South Carolina Charleston, SC

PGY2 Oncology Pharmacy Resident Froedtert & the Medical
College of Wisconsin

PGY2 Critical Care Resident New York-Presbyterian

PGY2 Oncology Pharmacy Resident Froedtert & the Medical
College of Wisconsin

PGY2 Infectious Diseases Pharmacy Resident Barnes-Jeish
Hospital St. Louis, MO

PGY2 Oncology Pharmacy Resident Froedtert & the Medical
College of Wisconsin

PGY2 ID Pharmacy Resident Froedtert & the Medical College of
Wisconsin

PGY2 Internal Medicine Pharmacy Resident Mayo Clinic
Rochester, MN

PGY2 Emergency Medicine Pharmacy Resident Froedtert & the
Medical College of Wisconsin Milwaukee, WI

PGY2 Ambulatory Care Pharmacy Resident Froedtert & the
Medical College of Wisconsin Milwaukee, W]

PGY2 Informatics Pharmacy Resident Froedtert & the Medical
College of Wisconsin Milwaukee, WI

PGY2 Oncology Pharmacy Resident Froedtert & the Medical
College of Wisconsin

PGY2 ID Pharmacy Resident University of Minnesota Medical
Center/M Health Fairview Minneapolis, MN

PGY2 Oncology Pharmacy Resident Froedtert & the Medical
College of Wisconsin

Clinical Pharmacist - Froedtert & the Medical College of
Wisconsin Milwaukee, WI

Home Infusion Pharmacist - Froedtert & the Medical
College of Wisconsin Milwaukee, WI

Staff Pharmacist Memorial Hermann Health System
Houston, TX

Clinical Pharmacist, St. Joseph Mercy Hospital Ann Arbor,
Ypsilanti, Ml

Clinical Pharmacist, Froedtert & the Medical College of
Wisconsin Milwaukee, WI

Pharmacy Manager Walgreens Wauwatosa, WI



* Indicates graduate of PGY1 Non-traditional program



